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CLAS COGNOME NOME

AMALFITANO ROBERT
TUCCILLO ALESSAND
ZANELLATO LORENZO
ROSSETTO ALBERTO
BODAY DANIEL

LA ROSA MASSIMO
PARISE ALESSANDRO
HIEN JOSEF JOHANN
KOSINSKI LUCASZ
GAY PAOLO

REY HERMIDA JUAN
ANDREAZZO MORGAN
ZAVATTA MARCELLO
BENUCCI MICHELE
POUGET GABRIELE
BARTOLINI ALDO
ZUCCA LANFRANCO

Cat.1 40+

Ultimo aggiornamento - 12 feb 23 - 09:55:51

ANNO
1978
1982
1980
1980
1977
1982
1976
1981
1983
1978
1977
1977
1977
1974
1977
1976
1978

WebFENCE

SOCIETA
RMCS
NACS
PDIMP
RMCS
EEHUN
PACSP
RMCS
EESUE
EEPOL
TOPIN
EEESP
PDIMP
RMCS
TRCS
AQC99
LUPUL
CAATH

STATO
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
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